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PURINA RESEARCH TEST PROVES
TEST COW CHOW

WITH EXTRA ENERGY

MAKES MORE MILK

AY SUMMIT RESEARCH FARM TEST
Lbs. Milk - 305

COIIIK FED TEST COW 16,
SAME COWS PREVIOUS LACTATION
ED REGULAR MILKING RATION 14

EST COW

:vXv"
********************

MORE MILK MEANS MORE PROFIT
MILK PRODUCTION
MILKING

MILK
COST

RATION - LBS. OF FEED
INCOME AT 10%'3'
OF TEST COW MILK RATION AT T\?

PROFIT PER COW

12,000.
5,642.
*1260
*395
*865

14,000.

6,557.
*1470

*459
*lOll

AF-Mib Income and Feed Costsare based on current selßng prices and are subjectto change.

FEED THE PURINA WAY ... ALL THE WAY

*1157 *1313

16,000.
7,472.
*l6BO

*523

18,000.
8,235.
*lB9O
’577

High Bras.
PHONE 354-0301

GORDONVILLE

John B. Kurtz
PHONE 354-4616

665-6023
RD3, EPHRATA

McCracken’s Feed Mill, Inc.
2 NEW CHARLOTTE ST., MANHEIM

PHONE: 717-665-2186

Ira B. Landis Wenger’s Feed Mill Inc.
PHONE: 665-3248 PHONE: 367-1195

BOX 276, MANHEIMRD3 RHEEHS

John J. Hess, 11, Inc.
PHONE: 442-4632

PARADISE
West Willow Farmers Assn., Inc.

PHONE: 464-3431
WEST WILLOW

Umberger’s, Inc. Umbergei's Mill
PHONE: 717-866-2324 PHONE: 717-867-5161
RICHLAND, PA 17087 FONTANA. PA. 17042

W. E. Manifold & Sons
PHONE: 717-382-4805

FAWN GROVE. PA 17321
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